Kalifornia Entertainment / Wedding Party
Notes: Titles are wedding party titles i.e – bridemaid, groomsman, maid of honor, matron of honor, etc.
First & Last Names are very formal, first names are more laid back and easy-going. 

Wedding Party Entrance Song:
Flower Girl & Ring Bearer Names:
1st Couple First Names:
1st Couple Titles: 
2nd Couple First Names:

2nd Couple Titles: 
3rd Couple First Names:

3rd Couple Titles:
4th Couple First Names:

4th Couple Titles:
5th Couple First Names:

5th Couple Titles:
6th Couple First Names:

6th Couple Titles:

Best Man & Maid/Matron of Honor First Names:
Bride Father & Mother First Names:

Groom Father & Mother First Names:

Bride & Groom Entrance Song:
Bride & Groom Title: 

(Examples: Mr & Mrs Lewellyn  or any other variation)
	Announcements / Speeches
	Blessing

	
	


Kalifornia Entertainment / Song Requests
Ceremony Songs:
Processional Song (Wedding Party Entrance): 

Bridal Entrance Song:

Recessional (Exit) Song:

Cocktail Hour & Dinner Music List: DJ’s choice or specific songs (list here)?
Wedding Hashtag (only if Photo Booth is being uses): 
First Dance Song: 
Is Your First Dance After Introductions or After Dinner:
Bride & Father Dance Song:

Groom & Mother Dance Song:

Cake Cutting Song:

Bouquet Toss Song:

Garter Toss Song:

Garter Placed Back On Girl Who Caught Bouquet Song: 

Any Special Dance Songs:
Final Song of The Night: 

Any Special Announcements:

Vendors:

	Photo:
	Officiant:

	Video:
	Catering:

	Cake:
	Other:

	Flowers:
	Coordinator:


Do Not Play List: (genres, songs, artists, styles)
	1.
	2.

	3.
	4.

	5.
	6.


Must Play List:

	1.
	2.

	3.
	4.

	5.
	6.

	7.
	8.

	9.
	10.

	11.
	12.

	13.
	14.

	15.
	16.

	17.
	18.


